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SOUADRA CORSE

China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit

Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia 15 - 18 May 2025
Shanghai - 5451 mtr.
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Nbr Cls Team name Car Pit Out @ Stint time PitIn@ Pittime

3 PRO-AM LK Motorsport by Climax Racing 14:50:10.312 20:11.828 15:10:22.140 7:10.429
15:17:32.569  24:07.559 15:41:40.128 2:36.027

15:44:16.155 12:57.380 15:57:10.861

5 AM  HZO Fortis Racing Team by Abs 14:50:47.326  13:24.291 15:04:11.617 7:12.804
15:11:24.421  15:14.022 15:26:38.443 1:29.702
15:28:08.145 12:55.199 15:41:03.344 1:23.982
15:42:27.326  12:47.359 15:55:12.247

7 PRO Lamborghini Bundang by Raceg 14:50:23.248 15:16.862 15:05:40.110 5:19.588
15:10:59.698  10:50.245 15:21:49.943 2:23.968
15:24:13.911  10:51.778 15:35:05.689 8:11.968
15:43:17.657 8:36.055 15:51:53.712 3:06.649

11 PRO BC Racing 14:50:14.131  15:26.939 15:05:41.070 5:21.022
15:11:02.092  12:51.942 15:23:54.034 1:30.864

15:25:24.898 2:15.141 15:27:40.039 27:20.322
14:50:13.233  10:45.814 15:00:59.047 1:34.570
15:02:33.617 2:51.933 15:05:25.550 6:24.107
15:11:49.657 11:06.791 15:22:56.448 2:01.939
15:24:58.387 11:07.413 15:36:05.800 18:54.561
14:50:21.218 2:46.285 14:53:07.503 23.348
14:53:30.851 2:18.438 14:55:49.289 3:27.443
14:59:16.732 6:38.189 15:05:54.921 7:00.179
15:12:55.100 17:25.676 15:30:20.776 10:37.977
15:40:58.753  15:08.744 15:56:05.032

14:50:25.593  16:33.476 15:06:59.069 3:55.576
15:10:54.645 16:29.768 15:27:24.413 3:08.154
15:30:32.567 17:58.356 15:48:30.923 1:27.099
15:49:58.022 7:13.350 15:57:08.897
14:51:29.316  13:35.302 15:05:04.618 5:31.729
15:10:36.347  14:54.878 15:25:31.225 1:22.275
15:26:53.500 10:40.479 15:37:33.979 1:36.545
15:39:10.524  1:06:39.677 15:56:37.544 37.851
15:57:15.395

15 PRO-AM Z.SPEED

[Ey

16 PRO DW Evans GT

17 LC Lamborghini Bundang by Raceg

27 PRO Leipert Motorsport
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32 PRO SIM Theodore Racing 14:50:24.399  13:01.201 15:03:25.600 7:31.195
15:10:56.795 10:46.076 15:21:42.871 3:11.282
15:24:54.153 9:17.684 15:34:11.837 1:35.763
15:35:47.600 8:19.533 15:44:07.133 1:22.661
15:45:29.794  2:15.179 15:47:44.973 7:15.388
33 LC Batmobile Racing 14:52:31.442 12:02.150 15:04:33.592 6:24.908
15:10:58.500 2:28.154 15:13:26.654 1:28.541
15:14:55.195 26:28.797 15:41:23.992 13:36.369
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China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

SOUADRA CORSE

15 - 18 May 2025
Shanghai - 5451 mtr.

Nbr Cls Team name Car Nr Pit Out @ Stint time Pit In@ Pit time
39 PRO-AM Climax Racing 1 14:50:09.129 9:38.183 14:59:47.312 2:59.222
2 15:02:46.534 2:22.344 15:05:08.878 5:52.055
3 15:11:00.933  13:19.435 15:24:20.368 2:07.390
4 15:26:27.758  13:17.291 15:39:45.049 1:43.685
5 15:41:28.734  15:21.017 15:56:46.746
51 PRO-AM BC Racing 1 14:50:39.208  13:51.900 15:04:31.108 6:32.782
2 15:11:03.890 15:05.760 15:26:09.650 1:45.647
3 15:27:55.297  25:45.624 15:53:40.921 1:19.440
63 PRO-AM SQDA-GRIT Motorsport 1 14:51:03.632 2:57.807 14:54:01.439 27:38.442
2 15:21:39.881  11:54.956 15:33:34.837 1:27.433
3 15:35:02.270 8:54.588 15:43:56.858 1:23.639
4 15:45:20.497 2:34.761 15:47:55.258 1:23.735
5 15:49:18.993 7:18.254 15:56:34.754
66 PRO-AM LK Motorsport by Climax Racing 1 14:50:11.520 15:27.220 15:05:38.740 5:06.893
2 15:10:45.633 8:29.239 15:19:14.872 2:21.111
3 15:21:35.983 4:24.999 15:26:00.982 23.644
4 15:26:24.626 8:32.245 15:34:56.871 20:03.490
68 AM  KAM LUNG Racing 1 14:50:00.361
71 LC Siamgas Corse 1 14:51:23.839  14:12.710 15:05:36.549 5:36.621
2 15:11:13.170  22:57.772 15:34:10.942 7:45.490
3 15:41:56.432 13:35.587
76 AM  Climax Racing 1 15:12:21.920 2:23.023 15:14:44.943 1:22.417
2 15:16:07.360 8:51.631 15:24:58.991 2:41.085
3 15:27:40.076  13:03.643 15:40:43.719 2:14.455
4 15:42:58.174  13:19.097 15:56:14.605
77 PRO-AM Madness Racing Team 1 14:50:19.038 2:51.616 14:53:10.654 57.680
2 14:54:08.334 2:24.382 14:56:32.716 1:27.352
3 14:58:00.068 6:48.167 15:04:48.235 6:23.352
4 15:11:11.587  17:10.762 15:28:22.349 1:31.330
5 15:29:53.679 2:55.424 15:32:49.103 33.578
6 15:33:22.681  14:42.820 15:48:05.501 1:16.627
7 15:49:22.128 6:16.397
78 AM  True Vision Motorsports Thailan 1 14:50:36.030 11:05.544 15:01:41.574 8:58.407
2 15:10:39.981 8:47.828 15:19:27.809 2:20.839
3 15:21:48.648 11:35.801 15:33:24.449 4:59.445
4 15:38:23.894 11:13.868 15:49:37.762 5:22.599
83 PRO-AM Arrows Racing 1 14:50:07.780  12:59.864 15:03:07.644 7:36.078
2 15:10:43.722  30:16.105 15:40:59.827 2:26.011
3 15:43:25.838 13:02.576 15:56:25.952
86 AM Delta Garage RacingTeam by A 1 14:50:17.903 14:37.894 15:04:55.797 5:57.450
2 15:10:53.247  13:25.656 15:24:18.903 1:55.092
3 15:26:13.995 12:09.644 15:38:23.639 3:36.839
4 15:42:00.478 15:01.572 15:56:58.954
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China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit

Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia 15 - 18 May 2025
Shanghai - 5451 mtr.

Nbr Cls Team name Car Nr Pit Out @ Stint time Pit In@ Pit time
89 AM  Leipert Motorsport 1 14:51:10.167 13:47.694 15:04:57.861 6:23.503
15:11:21.364  15:21.179 15:26:42.543 4:06.893

3 15:30:49.436  19:55.747 15:50:45.183 4:15.178
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